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  No. of claims only 
 
 

Sl. No. 

 
 

Claims Experience 

 
 

For  Death 

 
 
for Maturity 

 
 
Survival Benefit 

For 

Annuities/ 

Pension 

 
For 

Surrender 

 
Other 

Benefits 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning  of the period 10803 64049 742 3307 0 0 
2 Claims reported during the period* 720533 5736135 12202157 568418 7960159 3322 
3 Claims Settled during the period 712501 5653652 12202397 487612 7960127 3322 
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 9530 0 0 0 0 0 

 
a 

Less  than 2years from the date  of acceptance of 

risk 
 

8096 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

b 
Grater  than 2 year from the date  of acceptance of 

risk 
 

1434 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

5 Claims Written Back 
 

449 
 

57415 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 8856 89117 502 84056 32 0 

  

Less  than   3months 
 

3309 
 

77687 
 

317 
 

39401 
 

0 
 

0 

 3 months  to 6 months 2087 8638 56 7360 20 0 

 6months to 1 year 1957 2025 57 15315 6 0 

 1year  and above 1503 767 72 21980 6 0 
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