	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA						
			FICE CRM DEPARTM				
			AIMS DATA FOR				
PERIOD 01.04.2011 TO 31/03/2012							
						L 40	
		No. of claims	only				
Sl. No.	Claims Experience	For Death	for Maturity	Survival Benefit	For Annuities/ Pension	For Surrender	Other Benefits
1	Claims O/S at the beginning of the period	10803	64049	742	3307	0	0
2	Claims reported during the period*	720533	5736135	12202157	568418	7960159	3322
3	Claims Settled during the period	712501	5653652	12202397	487612	7960127	3322
4	Claims Repudiated during the period	9530	0	0	0	0	0
8	Less than 2 years from the date of acceptance of a risk	8096	0	0	0	0	0
t	Grater than 2 year from the date of acceptance of risk	1434	0	0	0	0	0
5	Claims Written Back	449	57415	0	1	0	0
6	Claims O/S at End of the period	8856	89117	502	84056	32	0
	Less than 3months	3309	77687	317	39401	0	0
	3 months to 6 months	2087	8638	56	7360	20	0
	6months to 1 year	1957	2025	57	15315	6	0
	lyear and above	1503	767	72	21980	6	0

Executive Director (CRM)